29/05/2024, 09:43
VIAWEB1077 e Paid 0 Unfulfilled
May 28, 2024 at 4:59 pm from Online Store
& Unfulfilled (5)
Shipping profile
UK Mainland Free of Charge Delivery
Posey Pulse Oximetry Sensor Wrap 6554
Box of 12
SKU: 0021013
Paid
Subtotal 5items
Shipping UK Free Delivery (0.0 Ib: Items 0.0 Ib, Package 0.0 Ib)
Taxes GB VAT (20%)
Total
Paid
Timeline
Today

Office Staff 5 minutes ago
AM

https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-Itd-online/orders/5281673936941

Viamed Ltd -

£15.80 x

Orders - VIAWEB1077 - Shopify

5

£79.00

£79.00
£0.00
£15.80
£94.80
£94.80

Customer

Julius Patrick

1order

Contact information

payments@ipdiagnostics.co.uk

Shipping address

Julius Patrick

Independent Physiological Diagnsotics
Independent Physiological Diagnostics
559a Kings Court

London

SW6 2EB

United Kingdom

+447730798608

Billing address

Same as shipping address

12


https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/themes
https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/settings/shipping/profiles/58594132013
https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/products/5051402944557/variants/34458882179117
https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/customers/6747368489005

29/05/2024, 09:43 Viamed Ltd - Orders - VIAWEB1077 - Shopify

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Julius Patrick (payments@ipdiagnostics.co.uk).

£92.65 GBP will be added to your Jun 3, 2024 payout.

A £94.80 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 2403.

Confirmation #NSYNNTWLA was generated for this order.

Julius Patrick placed this order on Online Store (checkout #25931657150509).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-Itd-online/orders/5281673936941

4:59 PM

4:59 PM

4:59 PM

4:59 PM

4:59 PM
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